
Date Time Opponent Location Date Time Opponent Location
13-Jan 10am-1pm TRYOUTS!!!! 13-Jan 10am-1pm TRYOUTS!!!!
17-Jan 5:30PM 17-Jan 5:30PM

Friday 2-Feb 4:00 PM Alief Hastings Westside HS Fri 2-Feb 2:30 PM Alief Hastings Westside HS 

Tues 6-Feb 6:30 PM Morton Ranch - Katy Morton Ranch Tues 6-Feb 4:30PM Mortan Ranch - Katy Morton Ranch 

Friday 9-Feb 4:00 PM St. Johns Westside HS 

Saturday 2/17 TBD Crawfod Classic Crawford HS 

2/15 - 2/17 TBD Katy Tournament TBD

Thurs 2/22 4:00PM St. Johns Westside 
28-Feb 4:30 PM Chavez  Delmar (V)

Fri 1-Mar 4:30PM Lamar Delmar (H) Wed 2/28 5:00PM Lamar Barnett Stadium 
Tues 5-Mar 7:00PM Bellaire Butler (V) Sat 3/2 10:00AM Chavez Bellaire HS 

Fri 8-Mar 4:30pm Heights Delmar (H) Wed 3/6 5:00PM Bellaire Delmar Stadium 
Sat 3/9 11:30AM Houston Westside HS 

Wed 3/20 5:00PM Heights Westside HS 
Sat 3/23 10:00AM Lamar Milby HS 

Fri 22-Mar 4:30 PM Westbury Barnett (V) Wed 3/27 5:00PM Chavez Chavez HS 
Wed 27-Mar 7:00 PM Houston Delmar (H) Wed 4/3 6:00PM Houston Houston 
Sat 30-Mar 10:00 AM Chavez Delmar  (H) Sat 4/6 10:00AM Heights Westside HS 
Mon 1-Apr 4:30 PM Lamar Delmar (V) 

Sat 6-Apr 10:00 AM Bellaire Delmar (H)
Wed 10-Apr 12:30 PM Heights Delmar (V)

Fri 19-Apr 4:30 PM Westbury Delmar (H) Head Coach Tatiana Cortez 

Sat 20-Apr 12:30PM Houston Butler (V) Varsity Assistant Coach Cory Bowyer 

Junior Varsity Coach Matthew Foster 

KEY Principal Alyssa Zapata

 + Varsity & JV play on the same day at the same location Athletic Directors Leslie Harris

 * District Games Campus Coordinator Cedric Allen

 ** Tournament Superintendent Mike Miles 

SPRING BREAK  March 13-17 (Practice TBD)

W estsid e High  School Softball Sched ule23-24
Varsity JV

Parent Meeting in S100 Parent Meeting in S100

Scrimmages Scrimmages

District Games/Tournaments
District Games/Tournaments

Spring Break March 13-27 (Practice TBD)
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